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LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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1501/1584 10/19/2023 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRISKAL LLC

DRPM1 LLC

1414/0230 6/24/2020 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HTC HOLDINGS LLC

TRISKAL LLC
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8 REMODEL 50 03/02/2007

8 REMODEL 163 01/19/2007

HX Base Yr

219 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,475 104.3490 77.22 113,900 1930 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1414

BAS 1,414 100 1,414 54,595

FOP 66 30 20 772

FOP 136 30 41 1,583

1,616 1,475 56,950

BAS= W2 FOP= N6 W11 S6 E11$ W11 S2 W13 N2 W9 S2 W10 S13 E2
S11 E13 FOP= S8 E17 N8 W17$ E30 E12 N26 W12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3,700

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 12,305.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 46,144


